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Minister Rev Scott Burton  scott.burton@churchofscotland.org.uk  

Session Clerk Judith Norton sessionclerk@upperbraes.org.uk 

Depute Clerk Jean Meek deputeclerk@upperbraes.org.uk 

Pastoral Assistant 

(Lead) 

Rev Monica 

MacDonald  

monica.macdonald@churchofscotland.org.uk 

Pastoral Assistant Gayle Miller  gayle.miller@churchofscotland.org.uk 

Treasurer Sharon Glass treasurer@upperbraes.org.uk 

Convener of 

Community Outreach 

Team 

Jamie McIntosh outreach@upperbraes.org.uk 

Convener of 

Discipleship Team 

Heather McManus discipleship@upperbraes.org.uk 

Convener of Pastoral 

Care Team 

Elspeth McCallum pastoral@upperbraes.org.uk 

Convener of 

Up and Coming Team 

Vacant 

(see Minister) 

upandcoming@upperbraes.org.uk 

Presbytery Elder Jason Glass presbytery@upperbraes.org.uk 

Convener of 

Communications Team 

James Falconer communications@upperbraes.org.uk 

Convener of 

Finance Team 

Pat Paterson finance@upperbraes.org.uk 

Convener of 

Property Team 

Gordon Scott property@upperbraes.org.uk 

Safeguarding 

Coordinator 

Eileen Hope safeguarding@upperbraes.org.uk 

Halls Lets Jim Dick lets@upperbraes.org.uk 

Church Office T: 713855 info@upperbraes.org.uk 

Newssheet Notices Heather O’Neill newssheet@upperbraes.org.uk 

We seek to invite, 
encourage and 
enable people to 
follow Jesus Christ. 


